
 

III SEMESTER CALENDAR OF EVENTS – SUNDAY 21ST JULY 2024 TO DECEMBER 15TH 2024 

SL.NO EVENTS DATE TIME AND VENUE 

1.  a. General Staff Meeting (Compulsory) 
b. Orientation & Commencement of Regular 
Classes (Compulsory) 

Sunday 21st  July,  2024 8:00 AM, Conference Room 
9:15 am to 12:15 pm, 

Respective Classes 

2.  Regular Classes 
Regular Classes - Issue of Study Materials 

Sunday 28th  July,  2024 8:25 am to - 2:00 pm 

3.  Regular Classes  Sunday 4th Aug. 2024 8:25 am to -12:20 pm 

4.  Regular Classes - Issue of Study Materials Sunday 11th Aug. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

5.  Regular Classes  Sunday 18th Aug. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

6.  Regular Classes  Sunday 25th Aug.  2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

7.  Regular Classes  Sunday 1st Sep. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

8.  Regular Classes   Sunday 8th Sep. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

9.  Regular Classes  Sunday 18th Sep. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

10.  Regular Classes  Sunday 22nd Sep. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

11.  Regular Classes  Sunday 29th Sep. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

12.  Regular Classes  Sunday 6TH Oct.  2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

13.  No. Regular Classes – Dussehra Holiday  Sunday 13th Oct.  2024            Dussehra Holiday 

14.  Regular Classes – Class Written Assignment  Sunday 20th Oct.  2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

15.  Regular Classes - Class Written Assignment (CIA) Sunday 27th Oct.  2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

16.  Regular Classes - Class Written Assignment (CIA) Sunday 3rd Nov. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

17.  Regular Classes - Class Written Assignment (CIA) Sunday 10th  Nov. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

18.  Regular Classes  
3rd Semester Examination Fees Payment  

Sunday 17th  Nov. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

19.  Regular Classes  
Open Book Test (CIA) 
3rd Semester Examination Fees Payment 

Sunday 24th  Nov. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

20.  Regular Classes  
Open Book Test (CIA) 
3rd Semester Examination Fees Payment 

Sunday 1st Dec.  2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

21.  Regular Classes  
3rd Semester Examination Fees Payment 

Sunday 8th Dec. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

22.  Regular Classes  
Christmas Celebration, Staff Get-to-Gether with 
fellowship Meal  

Sunday 15th Dec. 2024 7:25 am to -2:00 pm 

SUNDAY 22ND DECEMBER  2024 TO SUNDAY 5TH JANUARY 2025 3 SEMESTER END SEMESTER EXAMINATION   
PAYMENT OF 4TH SEMESTER UNIVERSITY FEES THROUGH PUDDE ONLINE PORTAL  BETWEEEN 2ND -15TH  JANUARY 2025 

SUNDAY 2 FEBRUARY 2025 COMMENCEMENT OF REGULAR CONTACT CLASSES FOR 4TH SEMESTER  

 
DEAN AND COORDINATOR  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


